Rekord Varldsungdomsspelen

Uppdaterad 5/11 2025

Man Seniorer
100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

5000 m

Hack 110m
Hack 400m
Hinder 3000m
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (7.26)
Diskus (2.0)
Slagga (7.26)
Spjut (800)

Pojkar 19

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

5000 m

Hack 110m (100)
Hack 300m (91)
Hinder 2000m
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (6)

Diskus (1.75)
Slagga (6.0)
Spjut (800)

Pojkar 17
100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

Hack 110m (91)

Jaysuma Saidy Ndure
Johan Wissman
Johan Wissman
Khadevis Robinson
Henrik Ingebrigtsen
Eric Senorski

Mustafa Mohamed
Meron Goitom

Robert Kronberg
Karsten Warholm
Abel Yemane

Linus Thornblad
Simen Guttormsen
Morten Jensen

Peder P Nielsen

Kim Christensen
Sven Martin Skagestad
Bengt Johansson
Huang Shih-Feng

Karabo Letebele

Jonas Isaksen

Bassem Hameida
Abubaker Haydar Abdalla
Abubaker Haydar Abdalla
Lars Nesbo Bakke

Max Hrelja

Alexander Ljunggren
Jacob Cedertun

Hamdi Alamine

Seifeldin Mohamed Abdelsalam
Michel Torneus

Carl af Forselles

Magnus Lohse

Ola Stunes Isene

Eivind Henriksen
Andreas Thorkildsen

Benjamin Altmann
Opuama

Benjamin Altmann
Opuama

Benjamin Lobo Vedel
Tobias Gronstad
Henrik Ingebrigtsen
Henrik Ingebrigtsen
Edvin Assarsson

Gambia

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
USA

Norge

Orgryte 1S

Halle IF
Turebergs FK
IF Kville

Norge
Turebergs fk
Malmo Al

Norge

Danmark
Danmark
Danmark

Norge

Vasteras FK
Taiwan

Sydafrika
Fardarna
Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Norge

Malmo Al

IFK Helsingborg
Eksj6 Sodra IK
Qatar

Qatar

IFK Tumba
Hasselby SK
Moélindals AIK
Norge

Norge

Norge

Norge
Norge

Danmark
Norge
Norge
Norge
Eslévs Al

10.27
20.65
46.26
1.45.20
3.46.09
3.46.09
8.14.04
14:05.89
13.49
49.45
8.51.89
2.28
5.71
8.25
16.73
19.65
63.97
70.89
76.92

10.25
21.06
47.02
1.52.31
3:563.87
14.49.23
13.48
37.00
5.47.76
214
5.41
7.94
15.55
20.86
59.41
77.64
71.75

10.53

21.37

47.85
1:53.21
3.55.00
8.23.78

13.48
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Héack 300m (84)

Hack 400m (84cm)

Hinder 2000m
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (5)
Diskus (1.5)
Slagga (5)
Spjut (700)

Pojkar 16

100 m

200 m

Hack 110m (91)
Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (5)

Pojkar 15
80m

300 m

800 m

2000 m

Hack 80m (84)
Hack 300m (76)
Hinder 1500 m
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (4)
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga (4)
Spjut (600)

Pojkar 14
80m

300 m

800 m

Hack 80m (84)

Hojd

Stav

Langd

Kula (4)
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga (4)
Spjut (600)

Pojkar 13
60 m

Andreas Bakketun
Jonas Rosholt
Johannes Sandvik B6
Hamdi Allamine

Melker Svard Jacobsen
Thorstein Ingvarsson
Per Bucher Johannesen
Wictor Petersson
Wictor Petersson
Ragnar Carlsson
Simon Litzell

Kristoffer Hari
Kristoffer Hari
Max Hrelja

Carl af Forselles
Simon Karlén
Luciano Mendez
Wictor Petersson

Luc Mehnert

Tiamiu Jumaah Jassim
Johan Rogestedt

Karl Oraugh Rygh
Arvid Wandesjo
Andreas Bakketun
Johan Rogestedt
Melwin Lycke-Holm
Melker Svard Jacobsson
Andreas Trajkovski
Simon Karlén

Wictor Petersson
Wictor Petersson

Max Lampinen

Robin Liljeqvist

Daniel Nielsen
Joseph Woivode
Albert Nygren

Pal Haugen Lillefosse

Nelson Svensson Johansson

Melwin Lycke Holm
Pal Haugen Lillefosse
Oliwer Danielsson
Wictor Petersson
Wictor Petersson
Wictor Petersson
Simon Litzell

Oskar Reinholdsson

Norge
Norge
Norge
Qatar
Malmo Al
Island
Norge
Malmé Al
Malmé Al
Falu IK
Hasselby SK

Danmark
Danmark
Linkoépings GIF
Hellas FK
KFUM Arvika
Argentina
Malmo Al

Tyskland

Qatar
Stenungsunds FlI
Norge

Tyreso FK
Norge
Stenungsunds Fl
Kils AIK

Malmo Al
Danmark

KFUM Arvika
Hassleholms AlS
Hassleholms AIS
Finland

Finland

Danmark
Danmark

Upsala IF

Norge

Orgryte IS

Kils AIK

Norge
Ostersunds GIF
Hassleholms AlS
Hassleholms AlS
Hassleholms AIS
Ostersunds GIF

Hasselby SK

36.78
54.22
5.51.84
2.11
5.11
7.38
15.27
20.68
64.28
83.17
74.51

10.60
21.26
13.94

2.06

7.47
14.96
19.13

9.05
34.66
1.56.07
5.26.59
10.50
38.22
4.17.89
2.02
4.70
6.89
14.23
19.71
69.00
73.39
70.32

9.21
35.63
1.58.87
11.06
11.06
2.00
4.77
6.58
18.50
61.51
57.39
58.15
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200 m

600 m

1500 m

Hack 60m (76)
Hojd

Stav

Langd (zon)
Tresteg (zon)
Kula (3)

Spjut (400)

Pojkar 12

60 m

200 m

600 m

Hack 60m (76)
Hojd

Langd (zon)
Kula (3)

Spjut (400)

Kvinnor

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m
3000m

Hack 100m
Hack 400m
Hinder 2000m
Hinder 3000m
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (4)
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga (4)
Spjut (600)

Flickor 19
100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
Hack 100m
Hack 300m
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula (4)

Johan Le Fjeld
Albert Nygren
Jimmy Holmroos
Christoffer Karlsén

Melwin Lycke Holm
Jonathan Strém
André llve

Mattias Olander
Wictor Petersson
Jonathan Amneskog

Edvin Assarsson
Edvin Assarsson
Maximilian Varvik
Edvin Assarsson
Pontus Otterstedt
Kjell Wolters
Wictor Petersson
Saku Laine

Helene Rdnningen
Lisa Lilja

Ellinor Stuhrman
Lovisa Lindh

Liv Dinis

Linn Séderholm
Andrea Rooth
Amalie Luel
Sandra Eriksson
Klara Bodinsson
Emma Green
Michaela Meijer
Erica Johansson
Camilla Johansson
Helena Engman
Anna Sdderberg
Tracey Andersson
Christina Scherwin

Olivia Lundberg
Elisabeth Slettum
Elna Wester
Lotta Fougberg
Beth Potter

Tilde Johansson
Benedikte Hauge
Bianca Salming
Petra Olsen

Thale Leirfall Bremset

Helena Ronner
Beatrice Pettersson

Norge
Upsala IF
Vasteras FIK
IK Hinden

Kils AIK

Malmo Al

IK Pallas

Hogby IF
Hassleholms AlS
Klippans FK

Eslovs Al

Eslovs Al

Norge

Eslovs Al

Ullevi FK
Holland
Hassleholms AlS
Finland

Norge

Ullevi FK
Malmo Al

Ullevi FK

Halle IF
Savedalens AIK
Norge

Norge

Finland
Savedalens AIK
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Molindals AIK
IFK Vaxjo
Riviera Fl

Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK
Danmark

Moélindals AIK
Norge

Orgryte IS
Goteborgs Kv IK
Skottland
Falkenbergs IK
Norge

Taby IS

Malmo Al
Norge

Ullevi FK
Mélindals AIK

23.70
1:29.68
4.19.75

8.89

1.87
3.92
6.07
12.59
17.23
53.64

7.98
25.47
1.35.63
9.47
1.70
5.65
16.13
45.90

11.46
23.50
53.21
2.02.74
4.19.53
9.10.48
13.52
56.07
6.32.49
10.10.20
1.92
4.71
6.82
13.85
16.05
60.68
66.64
56.04

11.65
23.73
54.62
2:11.12
4.24.34
13.38
41.42
1.81
4.10
6.15
13.08
14.61
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Diskus (1)
Slagga (4)
Spjut (600)

Flickor 17

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

Hack 100m (76)
Hack 300m
Hack 400m (76)
Hinder 1500m
Hinder 2000m
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (3)

Diskus (1)
Slagga (3)
Spjut (500)

Flickor 16

100 m

200 m

Hack 100m (76)
Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (3)

Flickor 15

80m

300 m

800 m

2000 m

Hack 80m (76)
Hack 300m

Hinder 1500m (76)
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (3)
Diskus (0.75)
Slagga (3)
Spjut (500)

Flickor 14
80 m
300 m

Trude Raad
Marinda Petersson
Emilia Karell

Olivia Lundberg

Irene Ekelund

Anita Hinriksdottir
Alice Magnell Millan
Nathalie Rohlén
Amanda Hansson
Moa Granat

Eyja Gautadottir

Lina Alainentalo

Astrid Cecilie Berntsen
Erika Wiklund

Kajsa Roth

Oda Utsi Onstad
Helena Roénner

Alma Olsson

Lotta Flatum Fallingen
Grete Ahlberg

Ellevine Kathleen Skare

Irene Ekelund
Irene Ekelund
Martine Hjornevik
Erika Warff
Khaddi Sagnia
Mfon Etim

Thea Jensen

Alma Bdrregaard Ravn
Tilde Johansson
Lovisa Bivstedt
Emelie Olsson
Stina Gustavsson
Tilde Johansson
Nike Emanuelsson
My Nordstrom
Sara Arwald
Elienor Werner
Tilde Johansson
Malin Olsson
Sarah Berkani
Sarah Berkani
Hillevi Carlsson
Emilia Karell

Alma Bdrregaard Ravn
Alma Bdrregaard Ravn

Norge 49.18
Malmo Al 61.69
Finland 53.11
Moélindals AIK 11.56
Malmo Al 23.79
Island 55.21
Eskilstuna FI 2.09.34
IFK Lidingd 4.25.96
Hasselby SK 13.40
Vallentuna FK 41.11
Umedalens IF 61.62
Boden FI 4.47.61
Norge 6.46.69
Trangsvikens IF 1.80
IFK Goteborg 4.12
Norge 6.31
Ullevi FK 13.08
Bokenas 16.12
Norge 46.63
Hammarby IF 68.24
Norge 53.44
Kils AIK 11.70
Kils AIK 23.24
Norge 13.59
Malmo Al 1.81
KA2 IF 6.26
Angereds IS 12.55
Danmark 15.20
Danmark 9.78
Falkenbergs IK 37.54
Hasselby SK 2.11.37
Tanums IF 6.11.38
Hammarby IF 11.10
Falkenbergs IK 41.50
IFK Gdéteborg 5.06.44
IK Tiwaz 1.72
IK Pallas 1.72
Hasselby SK 4.01
Falkenbergs IK 6.50
Malmo Al 12.28
Malmo Al 14.76
Malmo Al 56.82
Falu IK 61.00
Finland 50.73
Danmark 9.78
Danmark 39.54
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800 m
Hack 80m (76)
Hajd

Stav

Langd

Kula (3)
Diskus (0.75)
Slagga (3)
Spjut (500)

Flickor 13
60 m

200 m

600 m

1500 m

Hack 60m (76)
Hojd

Stav

Langd (zon)
Tresteg (zon)
Kula (2)
Spjut (400)

Flickor 12

60 m

200 m

600 m

Hack 60m (76)
Hojd

Langd (zon)
Kula (2)

Spjut (400)

Marie Falkebo Jensen
Tilde Johansson

Linn Gustavsson
Linnea Lindblom
Elienor Werner

Tilde Johansson
Sarah Berkani

Sarah Berkani

Hillevi Carlsson

Sgs Lindblad Sihler

Alma Borregaard Ravn
Alma Bérregaard Ravn
Lovisa Bivstedt

Malin Hoelsveen

Tilde Johansson
Adriana Janic

Embla Njerve

Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Tilde Johansson
Sarah Berkani
Vibekke Engen

Frida Hjorth

Martina Salander
Lovisa Bivstedt

Lia Flotow

Mari Steen Myrvang
Melody Wahlberg
Melody Wahlberg
Vibeke Engen

Danmark
Falkenbergs IK
IK Ymer

KA2 IF
Hasselby SK
Falkenbergs IK
Malmé Al
Malmé Al

Falu IK
Danmark

Danmark
Danmark
Hasselby SK
Norge
Falkenbergs IK
Malmo Al
Norge
Turebergs FK
Falkenbergs IK
Malmo Al
Norge

Saters IF
Fredrikshofs FI
Hasselby SK
Tyskland
Norge
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Norge

2.11.86
11.36
1.75
1.75
3.52
5.88
14.07
56.82
54.07
44.84

7.74
25.16
1.34.16
4.40.52
9.03
1.70
3.10
5.74
11.52
16.81
44.36

8.18
25.66
1.39.42
9.38
1.59
5.55
14.44
43.14
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